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Panasonic

heating &

solutions

Free Multi - Sima matt fehér Etherea nanoe™
X technolégiaval

Cooling capacity (Nominal) kW
Heating capacity (Nominal) kW
Indoor dimension (Height) mm
Indoor net weight kg

5.0 kw
5,00
6,80
295
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